
Zero commission with free marketing whilst supporting local schools. If you’re thinking of
selling in the next 12 months, this event must not be missed! Ray White Frankston is
auctioning a 'Free Commission and Marketing Package' at the Seaford Park Primary School
Christmas Community Night on Friday 28th November at 5pm. If you’re considering a sale
over the next 12 months, you can bid to purchase this prize and Ray White Frankston will
cover all costs associated with the sale of your property. All proceeds from the auction will
be donated to local primary schools.

P R O P E R T Y
V A L U E

W H A T  
Y O U  S A V E *

$500,000

$750,000

$1,000,000

$1,500,000

$2,000,000

$16,000

$21,000

$26,000

$36,000

$46,000
*approx based on 2% commission. 
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The prize includes:
Your choice of Sales Agent with zero
commission 
Premiere+ listing on realestate.com.au 
Silver listing on domain.com.au and other
websites
Photography by Spacecraft Photography
Floorplan by Cesar Pessatto
Signboard and Brochure pack courtesy of
Excel Aus
Ray White VIC Chief Auctioneer Matt
Condon 


