



Charity Auction

Zero commission with free marketing whilst supporting local schools. If you're thinking of selling in the next 12 months, this event must not be missed! Ray White Frankston is auctioning a 'Free Commission and Marketing Package' at the Seaford Park Primary School Christmas Community Night on Friday 28th November at 5pm. If you're considering a sale over the next 12 months, you can bid to purchase this prize and Ray White Frankston will cover all costs associated with the sale of your property. All proceeds from the auction will be donated to local primary schools.

PROPERTY VALUE	WHAT YOU SAVE*
\$500,000	\$16,000
\$750,000	\$21,000
\$1,000,000	\$26,000
\$1,500,000	\$36,000
\$2,000,000	\$46,000

*approx based on 2% commission.



T&C's apply
Scan the QR code
for more info

The prize includes:

- Your choice of Sales Agent with zero commission
- Premiere+ listing on realestate.com.au
- Silver listing on domain.com.au and other websites
- Photography by Spacecraft Photography
- Floorplan by Cesar Pessatto
- Signboard and Brochure pack courtesy of Excel Aus
- Ray White VIC Chief Auctioneer Matt Condon

raywhitefrankston.com.au | 03 9781 2111